Da
ta
 s
he
et
150 W HF Power Amplifier ¸VK 3150
2 150 W HF Power Amlifier ¸VK 3150
The Power Amplifier ¸VK 3150

Asia: Tel. +65 68463710, e-mail: customer-service@rssg.rohde-schwarz.com
Ordering information
Order designation Type Order No.
150 W HF Power Amplifier ¸VK 3150 6118.0301.02
Recommended extras
Shockmount ¸KS 3000V 6099.6104.02
Blower Unit ¸KL 3000V 6118.0101.02
HF Antenna Tuning Unit ¸FK 3150 6095.5855.02
HF Vehicular Antenna ¸HV 3011 6099.7600.02
Certified Quality System
ISO 9001
DQS REG. NO 1954 QM
Certified Environmental System
ISO 14001
DQS REG. NO 1954 UM
AQAP-110
Audit report GP Q2-NO 96.07
Certified Quality System
AS 9100
DQS REG. NO 1954 AS
Certified Quality System